

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 4571 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 6, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.3 Page 4, line 18, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.4 Page 6, line 5, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.5 Page 8, line 11, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.6 Page 9, line 19, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.7 Page 11, line 24, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.8 Page 12, line 3, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.9 Page 13, line 9, delete the second comma
- 1.10 Page 13, after line 12, insert:
- 1.11 "**EFFECTIVE DATE.** This section is effective January 1, 2021."
- 1.12 Page 13, line 18, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.13 Page 14, line 8, after the semicolon, insert "cryptocurrency;"
- 1.14 Page 14, line 9, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.15 Page 15, line 15, before "or" insert "cryptocurrency;"
- 1.16 Page 15, line 22, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.17 Page 15, line 30, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.18 Page 17, line 5, after the semicolon, insert "cryptocurrency;"
- 1.19 Page 17, line 6, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 1.20 Page 18, line 24, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"

- 2.1 Page 19, line 31, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 2.2 Page 20, line 18, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 2.3 Page 20, line 21, strike "; report"
- 2.4 Page 20, line 22, strike "required"
- 2.5 Page 21, line 12, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 2.6 Page 24, line 9, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 2.7 Page 24, line 22, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"
- 2.8 Page 24, line 25, delete "August 1, 2020" and insert "January 1, 2021"